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Men / 51 / 7-8
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jack Palmer5109
Metropolitan

9.900 9.800 9.30010.500 9.9009.300 58.700
2 2 1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Brennan Cheng5139
Westside

10.000 9.700 8.10010.200 9.30010.100 57.400
1 3 2 4T 1 2 2 

2 

Luka Kolovyansky5106
Metropolitan

7.800 10.200 7.5009.300 9.2009.500 53.500
6 1 4 8 2 3 3 

3 

Finn Boatman5124
SGA Columbia

9.500 8.000 8.0009.100 8.4009.200 52.200
3 8 5 7 4 4T 4 

4 

Greyson Danner5130
Tech

7.900 9.600 8.6008.700 8.2008.500 51.500
5 4T 7 2T 5 6 5 

5 

Teyton Picini5117
Olympic

8.100 8.600 8.1008.900 7.7007.800 49.200
4 7 6 4T 6 7 6 

6 

Caymen Martinez5108
Metropolitan

5.800 9.600 8.6009.500 7.1007.100 47.700
8 4T 3 2T 8 8 7 

7 

Sebastian Hansford5105
Metropolitan

5.900 9.200 8.1008.400 8.4007.400 47.400
7 6 8 4T 7 4T 8 

8 
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